
CITY OF REDONDO BEACH

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION
BUILDING DEPARTMENT, BUILDING DIVISION

415 DIAMOND ST.         REDONDO BEACH, CA 90277            (310) 318-0636         FAX: (310) 374-4828
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QTY CODE DESCRIPTION EACH TOTAL

TOTAL:

H01

H02

H03

H04

H05

H07

H08

H09

H10

H11

H12

H13

H14

H15

H16

H17

H18

H19

H20

H27

H28

H29

H25

H30

H32

H26

H24

NEW SINGLE & 2 FAMILY  RES.

NEW MULTIFAMILY / 3 OR MORE

OTHER RES. ADD, ALTER, ETC.

FAU UP TO 100,000 BTU

FAU OVER 100,000 BTU

SUSPEND / RECESS WALL HEATER

APPLIANCE VENT - ONLY

REPAIR, ALTER, ADDITION DUCTS /REGISTERS

HVAC REFRIGERATION
LESS THAN 3 H.P. TO 100,000 BTU

FROM 3 TO 15 HP - 100,000 TO 500,000 BTU

FROM 15 TO 30 HP - 500,001 TO 1,000,000 BTU

FROM 30 TO 50 HP-1,000,001 TO 1,750,000 BTU

OVER 50 HP & 1,750,000 BTU

AIR HANDLING UNIT LESS THAN 10,000

AIR HANDLING UNIT OVER 10,000

EVAPORATIVE COOLER

VENT FAN / DRYER DUCT

VENTILATION SYSTEM

MECHANICAL EXHAUST HOOD (TYPE      )

MECHANICAL EXHAUST HOOD (TYPE     )

BOILER < 400,000 BTU/HR

BOILER > 400,000 BTU/HR

GAS  SYSTEM FOR EQUIPMENT

MISC. APPLIANCE OR EQUIPMENT

FIREPLACE

DECORATIVE GAS APPLIANCE

ELECTRIC SYSTEM FOR EQUIPMENT

ISSUANCE FEE

.15

.15

.20

38.

51.

25.

13.

25.

38.

77.

80.

109.

160.

20.

27.

20.

13.

20.

25.

58.

51.

83.

13.

13.

26.

26.

12.

45.00
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